Willow Tree House Fees 2020

Overnight Bookings	Middx NW Guides	Other Guides & Youth Groups	Schools
Price per Weekend (Min 2 Nights) or 1st two nights of longer stay	£450	£600	£750
Price per Bank Holiday Weekend (Min 3 Nights)	£640	£870	£1,040
Price per Additional Night	£190	£270	£340
Changeover days			£5 daily charge per additional child
Non-Returnable Deposit	25%	25%	35%

Day/Part Day/Evening Use	Middx NW Guides	Other Guides & Youth Groups	Schools
Price Per Hour - Main House	£25	£30	£35
Price per hour - Pine Lodge	£20	£25	£30
Unit Meetings (Per Hour)	£15		
Non-Returnable Deposit	50% of Total Charge	50% of Total Charge	50% of Total Charge

Willow Tree Campsite Fees 2020

Overnight Bookings	Middx NW Guides	Other Guides & Youth Groups	Schools
Price per Head per Night (Unequipped)	£4.50	£5.50	£6.50
Price per Head per Night (Equipped)	£5.50	£6.50	£7.50
Minimum Charge & Non-Returnable Deposit	£50	£50	£100

Day/Part Day Use	Middx NW Guides	Other Guides & Youth Groups	Schools
Daily Use per Head	£4	£5.00	£5 per child min £100, adults free.
Changeover days			£5 per additional child
Non-Returnable Deposit	£20	£20	£100

Evening Use			
Evening Use per Unit	£20	£30	£3 per child min £100, adults free
Additional Charges for			
Parents/Visitors			
Up to 20 Extra People	£5	£5	
21 - 50 Extra People	£10	£10	
51 + Extra People	£20	£20	
Non-Returnable Deposit	£10	£10	£100

Shelter Use			
Part Day / Evening	£5	£5	£10
Day Use	£10	£10	£20
Weekend	£15	£15	£25
Week	£20	£20	£40

Willow Tree Activity Prices 2020

Per session (am, pm or evening)	Middx NW Guides	Other Guides & Youth Groups	Schools
Adventure playground	FREE	FREE	FREE
Archery with WT instructors *(2 hour session. Max 24 persons)	£50	£60	£80

Ausham Farriam ant Llina Only /2			1
Archery Equipment Hire Only (2 hour session. Must have own certified instructors)	£20	£30	£60
Badminton	£5	£5	£10
Basketball	FREE	FREE	FREE
Campfire Circle	FREE	FREE	FREE
Climbing wall (excluding low level course). 2 hour session. Max 24	£20	£25	£40
Football nets	FREE	FREE	FREE
Games Equipment	£5	£5	£10
Low Level Course with WT instructors * (2 hour session. Max 24 persons)	£50	£60	£80
Low Level Course Equipment Hire Only (2 hour session. Must have own certified instructors)	£20	£30	£60
Nightline/spiders web (2 hour session)	£20	£25	£40
Parachute- large or small	£5	£5	£10
Pioneering	£10	£10	£20
Rounders	£5	£5	£10
Top BBQ Site	FREE	FREE	FREE
Tunnelling	£20	£25	£40
Volleyball	£5	£5	£10
Willow Tree Trails	£5	£5	£10

Activities may not be available in winter or bad weather

Other groups please contact us on 01895 673264 or via our online contact form & we will make a custom package for you

^{*} subject to availability